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SAVITRI DEVI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMTARA, JHARKHAND-8123al

Affiliated to : Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi upto 10+2 Level (Science, Commerce & Arts Streams)

Managed by : DAV College Managing Committee, Chitragupta Road, Paharganj, New Delhi-110055
School Code: 66423

Affiliation No.: 3430230

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2021-22)

New Session Begins : 12 April, 2021

HOLIDAYS
SL. No. of
N .

NO ame of the Festivals Date Days Holidays
1 |Good Friday 4/2/2021 Friday 1
2 |Vaishakhi / Ambedkar Jayanti 4/14/2021 Wednesday il
3 [Ramnawami 4/21/2021 Wednesday 1
4 |MahabirJayanti 4/25/2021 Sunday -
5 [ld-ul-Fitre* 5/14/2021 Friday 1
6 |Budh Purnima 5/26/2021 Wednesday 1
7 |Id-ul-Juha 7/21/2021 Wednesday 1
8 [Independence Day 8/15/2021 Sunday -
9 [Muharram 8/19/2021 Thursday 1
10 |Raksha Bandhan 8/22/2021 Sunday -
11 |Janmastami 8/30/2021 Monday 1
12 |Vishwakarma Puja / Karma 9/17/2021 Friday 1
13 |Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 10/2/2021 Saturday 1
14 |Guru Nanak's Birthday 11/19/2021 Friday 1
15 |Christmas 12/25/2021 Saturday 1
16 |Makar Sankranti 1/15/2022 Saturday 1
17 |Republic Day 1/26/2022 Wednesday 1
18 |Basant Panchami 2/5/2022 Saturday il
19 |Mahashivratri 3/1/2022 Tuesday 1

* Dates may change according to the visibility of the moon.
VACATIONS
SI.No.[Holidays Date Day No. of days
1 e T 24-05-2021 to Monday to 27
I e e 19-06-2021 Saturday
; s A .| 11-10-2021 to Monday to 6
2 |Durga Puja / Mahastami / Vijayadashmi 16-10-2021 Satytday
43Sy . 04-11-2021 to | Thursdayto 8
3 |Deepawali/Bhaiya Dooj/ Chhath 11-11-2021 Thursda
. ; 27-12-2021 to Monday to 6
Gl kialin: 7 / 01-01-2022 Saturday
R et ,3)/\ 18-03-2022 to Friday to 2
19-03-2022 Saturday
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SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS
SNLO Name of the Celebration Date Day Days
1 |Mahatma Hansraj's Birthday 4/19/2021 Monday 01
2 |DAV Foundation Day 6/1/2021 Tuesday 01
3 |International Day of Yoga 6/21/2021 Monday 01
4 |Independence Day 8/15/2021 Sunday 01
5 |Teacher's Day 9/5/2021 Sunday 01
6 [Maharshi Dayanand Nirvan Diwas
7 |Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 10/31/2021 Sunday 01
8 [Children's Day 11/14/2021 Sunday 01
9 |Mahatma N.D.Grover's Birthday 11/15/2021 Monday 01
10 [Swami Shradhanand Balidan Diwas 12/25/2021 Saturday 01
11 |Republic Day 1/26/2022 Wednesday 01
12 |Lala Lajpat Rai's Jayanti 1/28/2022 Friday 01
13 |Mahatma N.D.Grover's Smriti Diwas 2/6/2022 Sunday 01
14 [Maharshi Dayanand's Jayanti 3/8/2022 Tuesday 01
15 [Maharshi Dayanand's Bodh Ratri 3/11/2022 Friday 01

* There may be slight changes in date of the some holidays. The exact date will be
notified when the dates for the celebrations of the functions are fixed locally.

TENTATIVE SCHEDULES OF PERIODIC TEST/EXAM

SI.No. Name to the Exam/Test Month(s)
1 Pre Mid Term Test/Quarterly 3" week of July
2 Mid Term Test/Half-Yearly September
3 Post Mid Term Test 3" & 4™ weeks of December
4 Pre-Annual January
5 Annual/Final February & March

TENTATIVE DATES OF ZONAL SPORTS MEET DATES/DURAATION

SIl.No. Function Dates/Duration
1 DAV National Sports(Cluster Meet)
2 DAV National Sports(Zonal Meet)

Note: The Co-scholastic/Co-Curricular Activities are conducted on every Saturday in 7" & 8" Periods
for Holistic development of students. We conduct those activities in CCA which develop
Physical, Mental, Social, Emotional, Literary, Life Skills & Problem Solving Skills of the students.

Declaration of Annual Examinaticyesult: 31st March, 2022
Session Ends: 315t March, 2022 7 \‘
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MANAGER, LMC &
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cw’\ Za
\ \A GIa % 1/\\ gi\
(Dr. G\N. Khan)

PRglrIPéL N. Khan
PRINCIPAL

PUBLIC SCHOAL
ﬁﬁn ug %4"30130 C.B.S.E., DELHI

JAMTARA, JHARKHAND-815351



